© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard C1042_AXIMAX_Z5U • 8/19/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Axial leaded form factor
• Conformally coated
• Operating temperature range of +10°C to +85°C

Aximax, 400, Conformally Coated,
Z5U Dielectric, 25 and 250 VDC (Commercial Grade)
Ordering Information
C 410 C 105 M 3 U 5 T A 7200
Ceramic
Style/
Size
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance1
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Dielectric Design Lead	Finish2 Failure
Rate
Packaging
(C-Spec)
410
412
420
430
440
C =
Standard
First two digits
represent
significant
figures.	Third
digit	specifies
number of
zeros.
M = ±20%
Z	=+80%,	−20%
3 = 25
5 = 50
1 = 100
2 = 200
A = 250
U =
Z5U
5 =
Multilayer
T = 100% Matte Sn
H = SnPb (60/40)
A =
N/A
Blank = Bulk
7200 = 12" Reel
7293 = Ammo
Pack
1 Additional capacitance tolerance offerings may be available. Contact KEMET for details.
2 Lead materials:
Standard: 100% matte tin (Sn) with nickel (Ni) underplate and steel core ( “T” designation).
Alternative 1: 60% tin (Sn)/40% lead (Pb) finish with copper-clad steel core ( “H” designation).
Alternative 2: 60% tin (Sn)/40% lead (Pb) finish with 100% copper core (available with “H” designation code with C-Spec).
Contact KEMET for C-Spec details.
© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard C1042_AXIMAX_Z5U • 8/19/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
2
Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
Aximax, 400, Conformally Coated, Z5U Dielectric, 25 – 250 VDC (Commercial Grade)
Applications
Typical applications include limited temperature, decoupling and bypass.
Application Notes
These	devices	are	not	recommended	for	use	in	overmold	applications	and/or	processes.
Dimensions – Inches (Millimeters)
L
D
LD 0.015 (0.38)
Maximum